

Food-Contact Compliance

Declaration of compliance for food-contact materials

Great Packaging World Pvt. Ltd. declares that the packaging materials supplied under this declaration are manufactured from food-grade raw materials and are suitable for direct contact with foodstuffs under the intended conditions of use.

Applicable references:

- FSSAI (Packaging) Regulations, 2018
- Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004
- Regulation (EU) No. 10/2011 (plastics)
- US FDA 21 CFR relevant sections

Overall migration limits verified by an accredited laboratory.

PLACEHOLDER DOCUMENT

Replace this file in public/downloads/ with the real document, keeping the same file name. No code changes are required.